
No: DCEMSE/Oct24/303L2024-25 

Day and 
Date 

Monday 
14.10.2024 
Tuesday 
15.10.2024 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 
SV National Institute of Technology, Surat 

Thursday 
17.10.2024 

Friday 
18.10.2024 

BTech 1st Year Mid Semester Examination, October 2024 

Subject 

CE 101 Engineering Graphics 
CE 103 Surveying-I 

Wednesday CE 105 Environmental Pollution 
16.10.2024 and Management 

B Tech () Civil - 1st Semester 

MA 109 Mathematics 

HS 120 Indian Value System and 
Social Consciousness 

Seating Arrangement for theory exam: 

Drawing Hall Wing A DoCE (CA 08) 

o4liol2024 

Copy to: 1) Deputy Registrar (Acad) 

Name of Sub. 

Coordinator 
DoCE: Dr. T. Gandhi 

DoCE: Dr. G. D. Kale 

DoCE: Dr. Namrata D. 
Jariwala 

2) Chief Examination Coordinator 
3) Prof In-charge (CCC) 
4) dy acad @svnit.ac.in 

DoM: Dr. R. K. Jana 

Notes: All the students are required to take their seat before 15 minutes of schedule time 

Exam Coordinators: (Dr. J. T. Chavda) (Dr. B. K. Vendhan) 

Date: 04/10/2024 

S.y. Na 

Associate Faculty 
Member 

Dr. Banti A. Gedam 

DoHS&S: Dr. Urvashi Kaushal and TA 

D.C.E. 

Dr. Vishisht Bhaiya 

U24CE001 to U24CEO53-A Division (Total 53) U24CE0S4 to U24CE065 -A Division 
U24CE066 onwards - BDivision (Total 79) 

onal Institut® 
of 

Tech 

Dr. Smarnika M. 
Panda 

DoM: TA3 
Dr. Gomti Tailor 

Drawing Hall Wing B DoCE (CB 13) 

Time 

5.00 to 

6.30 pm 
S.00 to 

6.30 pm 
S.00 to 

6.30 

6.30 pm 

5.00 to 

6.30 pm 

Head, ep. of Civil Engg. 

faMTT/Head 
Department of Civil Engineering 
H.ATA.4., qH/S.V.N.I.T., Surat 

pm 
5.00 to 
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